PGG Wrightson Livestock

Canterbury Park Sale Report 5th August 2025

Type

PRIME CATTLE
PRIME STEERS
PRIME HEIFERS
PRIME COWS
PRIME BULLS

Totals

PRIME LAMBS
PRIME LAMBS

Totals

PRIME SHEEP
PRIME RAMS
PRIME WETHERS
PRIME EWES

Totals

STORE SHEEP
M/S LAMBS
RAM LAMBS
EWE LAMBS
EWES

Totals

STORE CATTLE
STEERS

HEIFERS

BULLS

WEANER STEERS
WEANER HEIFERS

Totals

Tally Tally AVE
Ooff Sold PR/KG PR/KG PR/KG PR/HD PR/HD
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458.06
463.22
338.7
313.5

406.62

442.19
432.34
310.08
449.09
412.12

432.39

MIN

420
459
300
300

300

370
245
310
445
412

245

MAX

470
467
368
328

470

463
463
310
452
412

463

AVE MIN
2390.7 1953
2297.6 2134.35
2002.6 1490.4
2829.3 2805
2294.5 1490.4
220.69 70
220.69 70
106.45 80
181.5 171
112.94 35
116.38 35
159.64 98
172.5 166
154 154
182.5 130
162.96 98
1706.1 1110
1435.1 810
1000 1000
988 720
1360 1360
1457.7 720

MAX
PR/HD

2843.5
2708.6

2580
2853.6

2853.6

262

262

155
192
188

192

180
179
154
190

190

2100
1710
1000
1390
1360

2100



